EU-IZJAVA O SUKLADNOSTI
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Broj certifikata /
Certificate number
2020/14

TRACON

weannsf| ECTRIC®

Naziv proizvodaca/ Name of Manufacturer: Tracon Budapest Kft.
Adresa proizvodaéa / Address of manufacturer: 2120 Dunakeszi, Pallag u. 23. Madarska

Ova lIzjava o sukladnosti se izdaje na iskljucivu odgovornost proizvodaca.
This certificate of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Deklarirani proizvod / Object of certificate: TTV grupa proizvoda odvodnika prenapona / TTV surge arrester product family

ESPD1+2+3-25-1+1P
ESPD1+2+3-25-1P
ESPD1+2+3-25-2P
ESPD1+2+3-25-3+1P
ESPD1+2+3-25-3P
ESPD1+2+3-25-4P
ESPD1+2-12.5-1+1P
ESPD1+2-12.5-1P
ESPD1+2-12.5-2P
ESPD1+2-12.5-3+1P
ESPD1+2-12.5-3P

ESPD1+2-12.5-4P
ESPD1+2-12.5M

ESPD1+2-12.5NPE
ESPD1+2-50-1+1P
ESPD1+2-50-1P
ESPD1+2-50-2P
ESPD1+2-50-3+1P
ESPD1+2-50-3P
ESPD1+2-50-4P
ESPD2+3-40-1+1P
ESPD2+3-40-2P

ESPD2+3-40-3+1P
ESPD2+3-40-4P
ESPD2-40-1+1P
ESPD2-40-1P
ESPD2-40-2P
ESPD2-40-3+1P
ESPD2-40-3P
ESPD2-40-4P
ESPD2-40M
ESPD2-40NPE
ESPD2-70-1+1P

ESPD2-70-1P
ESPD2-70-2P

ESPD3-5-2P

ESPD2-70-3+1P
ESPD2-70-3P
ESPD2-70-4P
ESPD2-70M
ESPD2-70NPE
ESPD3-10-1+1P
ESPD3-10-2P
ESPD3-3-2P
ESPD3-5-1+1P

Predmet ove izjave odgovara harmoniziranim propisima Unije :
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:

LVD 2014/35/EU Direktiva Europskog parlamenta i Vije¢a o uskladivanju zakonodavstava drzava €¢lanica u odnosu na stavljanje na raspolaganje na

trzistu elektricne opreme namijenjene za uporabu unutar odredenih naponskih granica/ Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council on
the harmonisation of the laws of the Member States relating to the making available on the market of electrical equipment designed for
use within certain voltage limits

Izjava o sukladnosti je izdana na temelju sljedecih standardizacija i tehnickih dokumenata:
References to the relevant harmonised standards used or references to the other technical specifications in relation to which conformity is
declared:

EN 61643-11 Prenaponske zastitne naprave za niski napon — 11.dio: Prenaponske zastitne naprave spojene na niskonaponske energetske
sustave-Zahtjevi i metode ispitivanja / Low-voltage surge protective devices. Part 11:Surge protective devices connected to low-voltage power
system. Requirments and test metods

PRIJEVOD JE ISTOVJETAN ORIGINALU.
Dunakeszi, 25.rujna 2020.

TRACON

womane £f FCTRIC®
TR N d.o.o. VARAZDIN
q2 Varazdin, Optujska 85

OIB: 87528263661

Judit Vaupoti¢ / direktorica

TRACON d.o.0. Varazdin
42000 Varazdin, Optujska 85. | Tel: 042/204-241 | tracon@tracon.hr | www.traconelectric.com



TRACON EU-MEGFELELOSEGI NYILATKOZAT A nyilatkozat szama /

wennnn F[ ECTRIC® EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY Certificate number
2020/14
A gydrté neve / Name of Manufacturer: Tracon Budapest Kft.
A gydrté cime / Address of manufacturer: 2120. Dunakeszi, Pallag u. 23. Magyarorszag

Ez a megfelel6ségi tanusitvdny a gydrto kizdrélagos feleléssége mellett lett kiadva.
This certificate of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

A nyilatkozat tdrgya / Object of certificate: TTV AC tiilfesziiltség-levezetd termékcsaldd / TTV AC surge arrester product family

ESPD1+2+3-25-1+1P ESPD1+2-12.5-4P ESPD2+3-40-3+1P ESPD2-70-1P ESPD3-5-2P

ESPD1+2+3-25-1P  ESPD1+2-12.5M ESPD2+3-40-4P ESPD2-70-2P
ESPD1+2+3-25-2P  ESPD1+2-12.5NPE ESPD2-40-1+1P ESPD2-70-3+1P
ESPD1+2+3-25-3+1P ESPD1+2-50-1+1P ESPD2-40-1P ESPD2-70-3P
ESPD1+2+3-25-3P  ESPD1+2-50-1P ESPD2-40-2P ESPD2-70-4P
ESPD1+2+3-25-4P  ESPD1+2-50-2P ESPD2-40-3+1P ESPD2-70M
ESPD1+2-12.5-1+1P ESPD1+2-50-3+1P ESPD2-40-3P ESPD2-70NPE
ESPD1+2-12.5-1P ESPD1+2-50-3P ESPD2-40-4P ESPD3-10-1+1P
ESPD1+2-12.5-2P ESPD1+2-50-4P ESPD2-40M ESPD3-10-2P
ESPD1+2-12.5-3+1P ESPD2+3-40-1+1P ESPD2-40NPE ESPD3-3-2P
ESPD1+2-12.5-3P ESPD2+3-40-2P ESPD2-70-1+1P ESPD3-5-1+1P

A fent ismertetett tandsitvdny tdrgya megfelel a vonatkozé uniés harmonizdcios jogszabdlyoknak:

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:

LVD 2014/35/EU Az Eurdpai Parlament és a Tandacs iranyelve a meghatdrozott feszlltséghataron belili hasznalatra tervezett elektromos berendezések
forgalmazasara vonatkozo tagéllami jogszabalyok harmonizacidjardl / Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council on the harmonisation
of the laws of the Member States relating to the making vailable on the market of electrical equipment designed for use within certain
voltage limits

A megfelelségi nyilatkozat az alabbi szabvdnyok és miiszaki dokumentdciok alapjan keriilt kiaddsra:
References to the relevant harmonised standards used or references to the other technical specifications in relation to which conformity is
declared:

EN 61643-11 Kisfesziiltségl tulfeszlltség-védelmi eszkozok. 11. rész: Kisfesziiltségli haldzatra csatlakozd tulfesziltség-védelmi eszkozok.
Kovetelmények és vizsgalati mddszerek
Low-voltage surge protective devices. Part 11: Surge protective devices connected to low-voltage power systems. Requirements
and test methods
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Miiszaki igazgatd / Technical director

TRACON Budapest Kft.
2120 Dunakeszi, Pallag utca 23. | Tel.: 06 (27) 540 000 | Fax.: 06 (27) 540 005
e-mail: tracon@tracon.hu | www.tracon.hu



mailto:tracon@tracon.hu
http://www.tracon.hu/

	CE_ESPD 2020  HR EN 
	CE_ESPD_AC_2020_hu_en

